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Product data 
sheet Beha SKO 
300 T Shoe dryer 

Properties 
• IP class: IPX1. 
• Power consumption: 300W. 
• H: 23cm L: 23cm D: 10cm. 
• 1-pol 3 steps switch. 
• Gray cable 1,8 meter. 
• Weight: 1,2 kg. 
• Class 2 product. 

• Thermal fuse. 
• Power supply voltage: 230V AC 50Hz. 
• Color: White and grey. 
• Recommended distance: Distance to 

floor: 60cm. Distance to side walls: 
50cm. 

Description of shoe dryer 300 T 
Beha shoe dryer SKO 300 T is for wall mounting. It has 60cm long tubes. The air is drawn in at 
the front and are led through the heating element down into the tubes. The shoe dryer can be 
used with timers from 30-180 min. or without timer. It is perfect for those who constantly 
have dripping wet shoes and boots that have been out playing or training in soaking wet 
weather. 

Item number 

Installation on wall 
Screw in 2 screws 148mm apart. Make sure that the screws are at the same height. Mount the 
shoe dryer on the screws and slide it to the right and down. 

Name Effect 
Height 

mm 
Length 

mm 
Depth 

mm 
Item no. El.no. Nobb no. GTIN 
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Fiche produit 
Beha SKO 300 T 
Sèche-chaussures 

Caractéristiques 

• Indice de protection : IPX1. 
• Puissance : 300W. 
• H : 23cm L : 23cm P : 10cm. 
• Interrupteur 1 pôle à 3 positions. 
• Câble gris 1,8 mètre. 
• Poids : 1,2 kg. 
• Produit de classe 2. 

• Fusible thermique. 
• Tension d’alimentation : 230V AC 50Hz. 
• Couleur : blanc et gris. 
• Distances recommandées : distance au 

sol : 60cm. Distance aux murs latéraux : 
50cm. 

Description du sèche-chaussures 300 T 

Le sèche-chaussures Beha SKO 300 T est conçu pour une fixation murale. Il est équipé de 
tubes de 60cm de long. L’air est aspiré à l’avant, passe par l’élément chauffant, puis est dirigé 
dans les tubes. Le sèche-chaussures peut s’utiliser avec une minuterie de 30 à 180 min, ou 
sans minuterie. Idéal pour celles et ceux dont les chaussures et bottes restent souvent 
trempées après une sortie, un jeu ou un entraînement sous une pluie battante. 

Référence article 

Installation murale 
Vissez 2 vis espacées de 148mm. Vérifiez qu’elles sont à la même hauteur. Accrochez le 
sèche-chaussures sur les vis, puis faites-le coulisser vers la droite et vers le bas. 

Désignation Puissance 
Hauteur 

mm 
Longueur 

mm 

Profondeur 

mm 
N° d’article N° élec. N° Nobb GTIN 
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Produktdatenblat
t Beha SKO 300 T 
Schuhtrockner 

Eigenschaften 

• Schutzart: IPX1. 
• Leistungsaufnahme: 300W. 
• H: 23cm L: 23cm T: 10cm. 
• 1-poliger 3-Stufen-Schalter. 
• Graues Kabel 1,8 Meter. 
• Gewicht: 1,2 kg. 
• Schutzklasse II. 

• Thermosicherung. 
• Versorgungsspannung: 230V AC 50Hz. 
• Farbe: Weiß und Grau. 
• Empfohlene Abstände: Abstand zum 

Boden: 60cm. Abstand zu 
Seitenwänden: 50cm. 

Beschreibung des Schuhtrockners 300 T 

Der Beha Schuhtrockner SKO 300 T ist für die Wandmontage vorgesehen. Er verfügt über 
60cm lange Rohre. Die Luft wird vorne angesaugt und über das Heizelement nach unten in die 
Rohre geleitet. Der Schuhtrockner kann mit Zeitschaltuhr von 30–180 Min. oder ohne Timer 
betrieben werden. Ideal für alle, die ständig klatschnasse Schuhe und Stiefel haben – nach 
dem Spielen oder Training bei richtig nassem Wetter. 

Artikelnummer 

Wandmontage 
2 Schrauben im Abstand von 148mm eindrehen. Darauf achten, dass beide Schrauben auf gleicher Höhe 
sitzen. Den Schuhtrockner auf die Schrauben setzen und nach rechts sowie nach unten schieben. 

Bezeichnung Leistung Höhe 
mm 

Länge 
mm 

Tiefe 
mm 

Artikel-Nr. El.-Nr. Nobb-Nr. GTIN 
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Productgegevensblad 
Beha SKO 300 T 
Schoendroger 

Eigenschappen 

• IP-klasse: IPX1. 
• Vermogensverbruik: 300W. 
• H: 23cm L: 23cm D: 10cm. 
• 1-polige 3-standen schakelaar. 
• Grijze kabel 1,8 meter. 
• Gewicht: 1,2 kg. 
• Product van klasse 2. 

• Thermische zekering. 
• Voedingsspanning: 230V AC 50Hz. 
• Kleur: wit en grijs. 
• Aanbevolen afstand: Afstand tot de 

vloer: 60cm. Afstand tot zijwanden: 
50cm. 

Beschrijving van schoendroger 300 T 

De Beha-schoendroger SKO 300 T is bedoeld voor wandmontage. Hij heeft buizen van 60cm 
lang. De lucht wordt aan de voorkant aangezogen en via het verwarmingselement omlaag de 
buizen in geleid. De schoendroger is te gebruiken met timers van 30-180 min. of zonder timer. 
Ideaal voor wie steeds weer doorweekte schoenen en laarzen heeft na spelen of trainen in 
kletsnatte omstandigheden. 

Artikelnummer 

Montage aan de wand 

Draai 2 schroeven in, met 148mm tussenruimte. Zorg dat de schroeven op gelijke hoogte 
zitten. Hang de schoendroger aan de schroeven en schuif hem naar rechts en omlaag. 

Naam Vermogen 
Hoogte 

mm 
Lengte 

mm 
Diepte 

mm 
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